Ordering Information - Phase Monitors
Phase  Monitor Designations
Example: M.P.E. Product Number
 001 - DVM - 118
Product Number Breakdown:
001 - DVM 8 - XX 11
Product Type
 001 =  Phase Monitor
Operating
 Voltage
DVM - (Dual
Voltage
Monitor)
(230VAC and
480VAC)
Base Terminal
Configuration
    8 = Plug In
          8 Pin Round Plug
  12 = Plug In
          12 Pin Rectangular
Customer
Options
(None required but can be used in
limited combinations)
     OV = Over Voltage Protection
   G5   =   5 Second Reset Delay
   G10 = 10 Second Reset Delay
   G20 = 20 Second Reset Delay
   G30 = 30 Second Reset Delay
   G60 = 60 Second Reset Delay
   U = Phase Unbalance indication
 only
Relay
Type
11 =  SPDT
12 =  DPDT
DR = DPDT
2464 Vulcan Road, Apopka, Florida 32703  ⬧   (407) 299-3825  ⬧  www.mpelectronics.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
   Product Type
   Operating Voltage
   (Dual Voltage)
   Din Rail Mount
   Options:
             OV  -  Over Voltage
 G5   -   5 Second Reset Delay
 G10 - 10 Second Reset Delay
 G20 - 20 Second Reset Delay
 G30 - 30 Second Reset Delay
 G60 - 60 Second Reset Delay
 U - Phase Unbalance Indication
       only
The Dual Voltage Phase Monitor automatically selects which voltage